RACE ID:

W NTRP15- 1

WINTHROP XC MEET

GIRLS 5K

OFFICIAL RESULTS
09/ 09/ 2015

PLC BIB PTS NAME TEAM
1 189 1 FAITH BLETHEN 0 BOOTHBAY
PACE 7:00
2 186 2 HANNAH MORLEY 0 BOOTHBAY :23:31.6 7:35
3 51 3 DESTINY ANAIR 0 RICHMOND :25:02.4 8:04
PACE 8: 00
4 149 4 SHAYNA FROST 16 MONMOUTH ACADEMY :25:03.6 8:05
5 144 0 BREE SAUTTER 0 LISBON :25:58.3 8:22
6 69 0 SIERRA GOODRIDGE 0 GARDINER 126:17.2 8:28
7 1 5 JADA CHOATE 16 WINTHROP 126:25.4 8:31
8 151 6 ABBIE HUNT 0 MONMOUTH ACADEMY 126:32.0 8:33
9 187 7 KATE FRIANT 0 BOOTHBAY 126:48.2 8:38
10 47 8 OLIVIA WINOKURZEW 0 RICHMOND :27:02.3 8:43
11 190 9 LOREN GENRICH 0 BOOTHBAY :27:12.3 8:46
12 74 0 TESS GIOIA 0 HALL DALE :27:17.1 8:48
13 75 0 MAGGIE POMERLEAU 0 HALL DALE :27:34.0 8:53
14 188 10 LINCOLN HAMBLETT 0 BOOTHBAY :27:47.3 8:57
15 46 11 ELSIE WINOKURZEW 0 RICHMOND :27:55.1 9:00
PACE 9: 00
16 2 12 ROCIO VANCE 0 WINTHROP :28:06.6 9:04
17 65 13 ABIGAIL PERVENCAL 0 RICHMOND :28:14.9 9:06
18 145 0 CAITLYN BUNDY 0 LISBON :28:20.2 9:08
19 158 14 DANIELLE PARKER 0 MONMOUTH ACADEMY 128:34.2 9:12
20 163 15 EMMA VEIRLING 0 MONMOUTH ACADEMY :29:32.5 9:31
21 159 16 LINDSEY RIDLON 16 MONMOUTH ACADEMY :29:37.9 9:33
22 67 0 DEVON GORDON 0 GARDINER :29:49.7 9:37
23 160 17 ELLIOTT SHARPLES 0 MONMOUTH ACADEMY :30:43.1 9:54
24 194 0 AMANDA JOHNSON 0 WISCASSET :31:51.7 10:16
PACE 10:00
25 73 0 CASSIE DIBENEDETTI 0 HALL DALE :32:12.1 10:23
26 147 18 MOIRA BURGESS 0 MONMOUTH ACADEMY :32:21.9 10:26
27 9 19 BROOKE MIZELL 0 WINTHROP :32:32.4 10:29
28 45 20 JULIE PLUMMER 0 RICHMOND :32:55.1 10:37
29 195 0 AMANDA MARCUS 0 WISCASSET :33:01.6 10:39
30 4 21 KELLY STRATTON 14 WINTHROP :33:04.5 10:40
31 10 22 SYLVIA RYAN 0 WINTHROP :33:13.5 10:43
32 3 23 SAM MOODY 0 WINTHROP :33:15.7 10:43
33 161 0 MADDIE STEVENS 0 MONMOUTH ACADEMY :33:27.7 10:47
34 148 0 BRIANNA CAMERON 0 MONMOUTH ACADEMY :34:21.9 11:05
PACE 11:00
35 68 0 SERENA LINSKY 0 GARDINER :34:41.2 11:11
36 150 0 BRIANNA GONZALEZ 0 MONMOUTH ACADEMY :35:00.9 11:17
37 5 24 KATHRYN ROSS 0 WINTHROP :35:02.7 11:18
38 146 0 CARRIE BALANO-STOTT 0 MONMOUTH ACADEMY :35:33.9 11:28
PACE 11:00

38 COMPETITORS
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Place TEAM

1 BOOTHBAY
2  MONMOUTH
3  RICHMOND
4  WINTHROP

BOOTHBAY

FAITH BLETHEN
HANNAH MORLEY
KATE FRIANT
LOREN GENRICH
LINCOLN HAMBLETT

MONMOUTH
ACADEMY

SHAYNA FROST
ABBIE HUNT
DANIELLE PARKER
EMMA VEIRLING
LINDSEY RIDLON
ELLIOTT SHARPLES
MOIRA BURGESS
MADDIE STEVENS
BRIANNA CAMERON
BRIANNA GONZALEZ
CARRIE
BALANO-STOTT

RICHMOND

DESTINY ANAIR
OLIVIA WINOKURZEW
ELSIE WINOKURZEW
ABIGAIL PERVENCAL
JULIE PLUMMER

WINTHROP

JADA CHOATE
ROCIO VANCE
BROOKE MIZELL
KELLY STRATTON
SYLVIA RYAN
SAM MOODY
KATHRYN ROSS

Page |

WINTHROP XC MEET

29 1
55
55
79

n W A

Places: 85
0:22:23
0:23:31
0:26:48
0:27:12
0:27:47

Places: 140

16 0:25:03
0:26:32
0:28:34
0:29:32
16 0:29:37
0:30:43
0:32:21
0:33:27
0:34:21
0:35:00
0:35:33

Places: 55
0:25:02
0:27:02
0:27:55
0:28:14
0:32:55

Places: 125

16 0:26:25
0:28:06
0:32:32
14 0:33:04
0:33:13
0:33:15
0:35:02
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GIRLS 5K

Points SCORES

2
6
8
12

7:13
7:35
8:38
8:46
8:57

8:05
8:33
9:12
9:31
9:33
9:54
10:26
10:47
11:05
11:17
11:28

8:04
8:43
9:00
9:06
10:37

8:31

9:04
10:29
10:40
10:43
10:43
11:18

11
19

15
13
21

10
16
20
22

Ave Time
:25:32
:27:52
:28:13
:30:40

Spread
5:23
4:34
7:52
6:48



RACE ID:

W NTRP15- 2

WINTHROP XC MEET

BOYS 5K

OFFICIAL RESULTS

09/ 09/ 2015

PLC BIB PTS NAME TEAM PACE
1 21 1 JACOB HICKEY 0 WINTHROP 6:05
PACE 6: 00
2 171 2 LUKE THOMBS 0 MONMOUTH ACADEMY :18:58.1 6:07
3 95 3 NICHOLAS HARRIMAN 0 LISBON :19:21.1 6:14
4 15 4 WILL VANCE 0 WINTHROP :19:31.3 6:17
5 170 5 NICK MENICE 0 MONMOUTH ACADEMY :19:39.8 6:20
6 172 6 MATT BURNHAM 0 BOOTHBAY :19:50.9 6:24
727 7 JESSE STEVENS 0 WINTHROP :20:15.5 6:32
8 174 8 BLAKE ERHARD 0 BOOTHBAY :20:22.9 6:34
9 96 9 JORDAN COLE 0 LISBON :20:44.0 6:41
10 99 10 MIKE SCHLOTTERBECK 0 LISBON :20:44.3 6:41
11 88 11 ENRICO GIUNTI 0 HALL DALE :20:50.1 6:43
12 98 12 BRETT CARTER 0 LISBON :21:17.0 6:51
13 183 13 LIAM CONLIN 16 BOOTHBAY :21:41.9 6:59
14 175 14 MORGEN WILSON 0 BOOTHBAY :22:08.2 7:08
PACE 7:00
15 182 15 WILL LEBRECQUE 0 BOOTHBAY 122:24.9 7:13
16 17 16 CALEB FORTIN 0 WINTHROP 122:26.0 7:14
17 86 17 LIAM WALP 0 HALL DALE 122:33.4 7:16
18 28 18 VINCENT SCOTT 0 WINTHROP 122:38.8 7:18
19 101 19 SILAS CROSBY 0 LISBON :22:55.0 7:23
20 162 20 MARK GREENWALD 0 MONMOUTH ACADEMY :23:36.3 7:36
21 85 21 DRAKE CHASE 0 HALL DALE 123:44.2 7:39
22 176 22 SHANE JOHNSON 0 BOOTHBAY :23:47.0 7:40
23 92 0 ELTIJAH AUSTIN 0 GARDINER :23:52.4 7:42
24 36 0 BENJAMIN RIDEOUT 0 RICHMOND :23:54.4 7:42
25 181 23 BAYLY GAUGHAN-CARRASCO 0 BOOTHBAY :23:56.7 7:43
26 178 0 GRAHAM BRYER 0 BOOTHBAY :23:59.1 7:44
27 81 24 ALLEN CHERKIS 0 HALL DALE :24:22.1 7:51
28 89 25 MICAH THOMAS 0 HALL DALE 124:42.6 7:58
29 168 26 DUNCAN GRANT 0 MONMOUTH ACADEMY 124:48.9 8:00
PACE 8: 00
30 177 0 SAM BETTS 15 BOOTHBAY :24:50.6 8:00
31 93 0 GAVIN WASHBURN 0 GARDINER :24:58.8 8:03
32 31 27 LUKAS GRUBE 0 WINTHROP :25:20.1 8:10
33 76 28 ISAAC LAWRENCE 0 HALL DALE :25:34.7 8:15
34 179 0 SAM BURNHAM 0 BOOTHBAY :25:50.3 8:20
35 193 0 ANGUS PUTNAM 0 WISCASSET :27:27.5 8:51
36 11 29 NICK DWELLE 0 WINTHROP :27:43.6 8:56
37 191 0 SAM WHITNEY 0 WISCASSET :28:04.1 9:03
PACE 9: 00
38 90 30 ANTHONY ROMANO 0 HALL DALE :28:16.8 9:07
39 83 0 CARTER WILSON 0 HALL DALE :28:16.9 9:07
40 79 0 COLBY GARDNER 0 HALL DALE :28:33.6 9:12
41 103 31 GEOFFREY SHAMBARGER 0 LISBON :29:20.9 9:28
42 91 0 GRIFFIN ROLFE 0 GARDINER :30:19.9 9:47
43 80 0 ERIC LOMBARD 0 HALL DALE :30:24.6 9:48
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RACE ID: W NTRP15-2

WINTHROP XC MEET
BOYS 5K

OFFICIAL RESULTS
09/ 09/ 2015

PLC BIB PTS NAME TEAM
44 169 32 KYLE GUNNELLS 0 MONMOUTH ACADEMY
45 180 0 MAX HOECKER 0 BOOTHBAY
PACE 11:00
46 82 0 MATT PERRY 0 HALL DALE 35:46.7 11:32
0 41 0 HUNTER IRISH 0 RICHMOND : 0.0
PACE . 0
0 192 0 ADAM TREANNIE 15 WISCASSET 0.0
PACE . 0

48 COMPETITORS

09/09/2015 05:48

WINTHROP XC MEET / BOYS 5K
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Place TEAM

1  WINTHROP
LISBON
BOOTHBAY
MONMOUTH
HALL DALE

N A W N

BOOTHBAY

MATT BURNHAM
BLAKE ERHARD
LIAM CONLIN
MORGEN WILSON
WILL LEBRECQUE
SHANE JOHNSON
BAYLY
GAUGHAN-CARRASCO
GRAHAM BRYER
SAM BETTS

SAM BURNHAM
MAX HOECKER

HALL DALE

ENRICO GIUNTI
LIAM WALP
DRAKE CHASE
ALLEN CHERKIS
MICAH THOMAS
ISAAC LAWRENCE
ANTHONY ROMANO
CARTER WILSON
COLBY GARDNER
ERIC LOMBARD
MATT PERRY

LISBON

NICHOLAS HARRIMAN
JORDAN COLE

MIKE SCHLOTTERBECK
BRETT CARTER

SILAS CROSBY
GEOFFREY
SHAMBARGER
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WINTHROP XC MEET

Points SCORES

46 1
53 3
56 6
8 2
98 11

Places: 85
0:19:50
0:20:22
16 0:21:41
0:22:08
0:22:24
0:23:47
0:23:56

0:23:59
15 0:24:50
0:25:50
0:35:00

Places: 98
0:20:50
0:22:33
0:23:44
0:24:22
0:24:42
0:25:34
0:28:16
0:28:16
0:28:33
0:30:24
0:35:46

Places: 53
0:19:21
0:20:44
0:20:44
0:21:17
0:22:55
0:29:20

09/09/2015 05:48

4
9
8
5

17

6:24
6:34
6:59
7:08
7:13
7:40
7:43

7:44
8:00
8:20
11:17

6:43
7:16
7:39
7:51
7:58
8:15
9:07
9:07
9:12
9:48
11:32

6:14
6:41
6:41
6:51
7:23
9:28

BOYS 5K
7 16 18
10 12 19
13 14 15
20 26 32
21 24 25
MONMOUTH
ACADEMY
2 LUKE THOMBS
5  NICK MENICE
20 MARK GREENWALD
29 DUNCAN GRANT
44 KYLE GUNNELLS
WINTHROP
1 JACOB HICKEY
4  WILL VANCE
7  JESSE STEVENS
16 CALEB FORTIN
18  VINCENT SCOTT
32 LUKAS GRUBE
36 NICK DWELLE

Ave Time
:20:45
:21:00
:21:17
:23:35
:23:14

Spread

3:44
3:33
2:34
11:56
3:52

Places: 140

0:18:58
0:19:39
0:23:36
0:24:48
0:30:54

Places: 125
0:18:54
0:19:31
0:20:15
0:22:26
0:22:38
0:25:20
0:27:43

6:07
6:20
7:36
8:00
9:58

6:05
6:17
6:32
7:14
7:18
8:10
8:56



